1 / 12
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
POP-RECESSED-REGRESSED-ROUND-TW-SPEC-REV5  April 27, 2026
POP RECESSED REGRESSED
ROUND
CHROMAWERX - SOLA, DUO
WELLWELL
Project:
Type:
DESCRIPTION
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID SIZE OPTIC LIGHT SOURCE 1 CRI LUMEN PACKAGE
PORRGRO ULO
PORRGRO - Pop Recessed
Regressed Round
12IN - Ø 12"
24IN - Ø 24"
36IN - Ø 36"
48IN - Ø 48"
ULO - Uniform
Lambertian
Optic
SOLA - Dim-to-warm single channel
control 35K to 22K
DUO - Tunable white 2-channel control
65K to 27K
1 �Static white, BIOS, and Chromawerx
QUADRO also available. Consult other
spec sheets.
80CRI - 80 CRI
90CRI - 90 CRI
Low Medium High
Ø 12"
Ø 24"
Ø 36"
Ø 48"
500LM
2000LM
4500LM
8000LM
690LM
2800LM
6200LM
11000LM
900LM
3600LM
8000LM
14200LM
Pop Recessed Regressed Round is a flexible, elegant, low-glare luminaire
available in four different sizes. Its innovative, precision-crafted Uniform
Lambertian Optic (ULO) allows all models to have a Uniform Glare Rating (UGR)
of <19, beneficial for creating well-balanced, low glare architectural spaces. The
fixture can be integrated in various grid ceiling and gypsum board setups. Pop
Regressed Round comes in Chromawerx SOLA and DUO. Consult web pages
for static white, BIOS, and Chromawerx QUADRO solutions for Pop Regressed
Round.
VOLTAGE DRIVER 2 ELECTRICAL MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS 7
1C
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
Integral Remote 5 1C - 1 circuit GRD 6 - Grid ceiling
DTR - Drywall trim
DMF - Drywall mud
flange
6 �Not available with Ø 48".
W - Matte
white
CF# - Custom
finish, specify
RAL#
FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
FWC - Flexible whip
cable (6' std)
CP - Chicago Plenum
NA - None
7 �Separate codes with a
"+" if more than one is
specified.